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Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

15 and 20 Ampere, 125 Volts

EdgeConnectTM HBL® Extra Heavy Duty Max 
Hospital Grade  Receptacles 
Duplex Color Catalog Number

Hospital Grade, Finder Groove Face, 
Spring Termination

Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
Red
White

HBL8200STBK
HBL8200STBL
HBL8200ST
HBL8200STGY
HBL8200STGN
HBL8200STI
HBL8200STLA
HBL8200STO
HBL8200STR
HBL8200STW

HBL8300STBK
HBL8300STBL
HBL8300ST
HBL8300STGY
HBL8300STGN
HBL8300STI
HBL8300STLA
HBL8300STO
HBL8300STR
HBL8300STW

EdgeConnectTM Style Line® Decorator*
Hospital Grade, Decorator, 
Spring Termination

Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
Red
White

HBL2172STBK
HBL2172STBL
HBL2172ST
HBL2172STGY
HBL2172STGN
HBL2172STI
HBL2172STLA
HBL2172STO
HBL2172STR
HBL2172STW

HBL2182STBK
HBL2182STBL
HBL2182ST
HBL2182STGY
HBL2182STGN
HBL2182STI
HBL2182STLA
HBL2182STO
HBL2182STR
HBL2182STW

Hospital Grade,  Tamper-Resistant,  
Decorator, Spring Termination

Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
Red
White

HBL2172STBKTR
HBL2172STBLTR
HBL2172STTR
HBL2172STGYTR
HBL2172STGNTR
HBL2172STITR
HBL2172STLATR
HBL2172STOTR
HBL2172STRTR
HBL2172STWTR

HBL2182STBKTR
HBL2182STBLTR
HBL2182STTR
HBL2182STGYTR
HBL2182STGNTR
HBL2182STITR
HBL2182STLATR
HBL2182STOTR
HBL2182STRTR
HBL2182STWTR

IP20
SUITABILITY

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

EdgeConnectTM HBL® Extra Heavy Duty Max 
Specification Grade Receptacles
Duplex Color Catalog Number

Finder Groove Face, 
Spring Termination

Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
Red
White

HBL5262STBK
HBL5262STBL
HBL5262ST
HBL5262STGY
HBL5262STGN
HBL5262STI
HBL5262STLA
HBL5262STO
HBL5262STR
HBL5262STW

HBL5362STBK
HBL5362STBL
HBL5362ST
HBL5362STGY
HBL5362STGN
HBL5362STI
HBL5362STLA
HBL5362STO
HBL5362STR
HBL5362STW

Tamper-Resistant, Smooth Face, 
Spring Termination

Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Green
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
Red
White

HBL5262STBKTR
HBL5262STBLTR
HBL5262STTR
HBL5262STGYTR
HBL5262STGNTR
HBL5262STITR
HBL5262STLATR
HBL5262STOTR
HBL5262STRTR
HBL5262STWTR

HBL5362STBKTR
HBL5362STBLTR
HBL5362STTR
HBL5362STGYTR
HBL5362STGNTR
HBL5362STITR
HBL5362STLATR
HBL5362STOTR
HBL5362STRTR
HBL5362STWTR

HBL8200STBK

HBL2182STGY

HBL2172STOTR

HBL2182STRTR

HBL5362STBK


